2edgy

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Occupation One

Adjective

Name

Derogatory Term

Establishment One

Verb - Base Form

Title One

Title Two

Product

Profanity

Occupation Two

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Occupation Three

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plurd

Verb

Noun

Body Part

Number

Title Three

Title Four

Establishment Two

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Establishment Two




2edgy

THISISA TRUE STORY

: "Hey, you 7

:"No, I'm not, but | do have a question for you."

1 "Look ,thisisn'ta

: "Uh yeah | know that; thanks. | want to

3onthe

: "You don't need that. | bet you don't even know what a

trying to act like she knows anything!"

: "Look, | don't need your .Get mea

: "Fine, but he's going to tell you the same thing."

(The

and

is. Stupid



: "So you think you're a

have any

:"Oh my

, huh? How

behind him turns around and looks at me and grins.)

. Wedon't

games, sorry."

God. | just want to

know how to the

two

. How hard isthat? Do | really have to prove to you that I'm a

, you don't have to do anything, but admit that you don't even

you want."

:"So, for meto bea

My high scoreis

, | haveto have a

2. | also happen to be pretty good on

think I'll go to another

, Since you just met one!"

(Fortunately, was able to
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? Screw this.

. | hope you figure out there are

at adifferent
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